Product #

Features

Specifications

PCH98409-12

Promotional rain ponchos attached hood and
snap closings on the sides.

Individually polybagged
Made from 0.1mm PVC.
Available in Below Colors :

Black, Navy Blue ,Green , Red, White , Yellow

1.0ne color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Product Dimensions: 50" x 80"
3. Silk Screen Printing



Additional Charges

Imprint Area

Price includes

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 2000
y

Coston P $16.12

Production Time Charges

Quantity
2000-4999
5000-9999
10000-14999
15000

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
2000-4999
5000-9999
10000-14999

15000

Digital Proof: $20(P)

Silk Screen Printing Charges - $100 (P)

5"H x 5"W

Free standard shipping

5000 10000 15000
$14.66 $13.84 $13.8

10 Days 6 Days

$125 $140

$230 $260

$440 $480

$920 $945

4 Days 3 Days

Free $260

Free $480

Free $945

Free $1230



*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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