

## Rain Poncho - Priority



Product #	PCH98409-12
Features	Promotional rain ponchos attached hood and snap closings on the sides.
	Individually polybagged
	Made from 0.1mm PVC.
	Available in Below Colors :
	Black, Navy Blue ,Green , Red, White , Yellow
Specifications	<ul><li>1.One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li><li>2. Product Dimensions: 50" x 80"</li><li>3. Silk Screen Printing</li></ul>

Additional Charges	Digital Proof: \$20(P)
	Silk Screen Printing Charges - \$100 (P)
Imprint Area	5"H x 5"W
Price includes	Free standard shipping

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantit	2000	5000	10000	15000
Cost on P	\$16.12	\$14.66	\$13.84	\$13.8

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	6 Days
2000-4999	\$125	\$140
5000-9999	\$230	\$260
10000-14999	\$440	\$480
15000	\$920	\$945

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
2000-4999	Free	\$260
5000-9999	Free	\$480
10000-14999	Free	\$945
15000	Free	\$1230

II shipping and production charges are on NET	